零 件 承 认 书
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
客户名称:
规格描述:
ZENR6028磁胶电感规格书
日 期:
增益签核
2023/10/10

④
T:编带
M - 47uH
⑤
⑤ 感量注释
Ma g n e t i c R e s i n S h i e l d e d SMD P o w e r I n d u c t o r s
◆外观尺寸： Shape and Dimensions(dimensions are in mm)：
ZENR6028
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)@100KHz
DC Resistance(Ω) 额定电流
Current(A)
饱和电流
Current(A)Typ. Max.
ZENR6028TR82N-820nH 0.82 0.012 0.016 5.20 6.50
ZENR6028T1ROM-luH 1.00 0.010 0.013 5.20 5.75
ZENR6028T1RON-luH
1.00 0.010 0.013 5.20 5.75
ZENR6028T1R2M-1.2uH 1.20 0.013 0.017 4.58 6.40
ZENR6028T1R5M-1.5uH 1.50 0.013 0.017 4.58 6.00
ZENR6028T1R5N-1.5uH 1.50 0.013 0.017 4.58 6.00
ZENR6028T2R2M-2.2uH 2.20 0.020 0.026 3.75 5.10
ZENR6028T2R2N-2.2uH 2.20 0.020 0.026 3.75 5.10
ZENR6028T2R7N-2.7uH 2.70 0.020 0.026 3.75 3.80
ZENR6028T3R3M-3.3uH 3.30 0.025 0.033 3.48 4.15
ZENR6028T4R7M-4.7uH 4.70 0.030 0.039 3.00 3.08
ZENR6028T4R7N-4.7uH 4.70 0.030 0.039 3.00 3.08
ZENR6028T5R6M-5.6uH 5.60 0.043 0.056 2.60 3.00
ZENR6028T6R2M-6.2uH 6.20 0.047 0.061 2.40 3.05
ZENR6028T6R8N-6.8uH 6.80 0.047 0.061 2.40 2.60
ZENR6028T6R8M-6.8uH 6.80 0.047 0.061 2.40 2.60
ZENR6028T8R2M-8.2uH 8.20 0.055 0.072 2.25 2.30
ZENR6028T9R1M-9.luH 9.10 0.074 0.096 2.15 2.55
ZENR6028T100M-10uH 10.0 0.072 0.094 1.95 2.04
ZENR6028T120M-12uH 12.0 0.080 0.104 1.80 1.85
ZENR6028T150M-15uH 15.0 0.125 0.163 1.45 1.75
ZENR6028T180M-18uH 18.0 0.120 0.156 1.45 1.52
ZENR6028T220M-22uH 22.0 0.140 0.182 1.40 1.45
ZENR6028T270M-27uH 27.0 0.155 0.202 1.32 1.50
ZENR6028T330M-33uH 33.0 0.185 0.241 1.22 1.35
ZENR6028T360M-36uH 36.0 0.215 0.280 1.13 1.25
ZENR6028T390M-39uH 39.0 0.225 0.293 1.10 1.25
ZENR6028T470M-47uH 47.0 0.315 0.410 1.06 1.15
ZENR6028 系列
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)@100KHz
DC Resistance (Ω)  额定电流
Current (A)
饱和电流
Current (A)Typ. Max.
ZENR6028T510M-51uH 51.0 0.340 0.442 0.80 1.00
ZENR6028T560M-56uH 56.0 0.345 0.449 0.89 1.05
ZENR6028T680M-68uH 68.0 0.360 0.468 0.80 0.86
ZENR6028T750M-75uH 75.0 0.410 0.533 0.81 0.90
ZENR6028T820M-82uH 82.0 0.500 0.650 0.70 0.80
ZENR6028T101M-100uH 100 0.500 0.650 0.65 0.70
ZENR6028T151M-150uH 150 0.600 0.780 0.50 0.70
ZENR6028T221M-220uH 220 1.330 1.729 0.40 0.50
ZENR6028T331M-330uH 330 2.800 3.640 0.30 0.35
ZENR6028T401M-400uH 400 2.160 2.808 0.30 0.40
ZENR6028T681M-680uH 680 5.100 6.630 0.23 0.24
ZENR6028T102M-1mH 1000 5.800 7.540 0.18 0.23
※ The saturation current value is the DC current value having inductance decrease down to 30%.(at 20℃)
※ The temperature rise current value is the DC current value having temperature increase up to 40℃. (at 20℃)
※ The rated current is the DC current value that satisfies both of current value saturation current value and
temperature rise current value.